ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 04/07/03 (44)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 606

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 606.

Amend Senate Bill No. 606 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 14, delete "FOR THE BIENNIAL"

AND

Page 1, line 15, delete "PERIOD ENDING JUNE 30, 2005" and substitute "GENERAL IMPROVEMENT APPROPRIATION"

AND

Page 1, line 24, delete "APPROPRIATION" and substitute "GENERAL IMPROVEMENT APPROPRIATION"

AND

Page 1, line 31, delete "State General Services Fund Account" and substitute "General Improvement Fund or it successor fund or fund accounts"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____ By: Senator Steele MAH/MAH - 040720031301 _____ MAH471